
The Alamo Invitational
Dates: Oct 26-28, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6428

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 279 284 278 841 -23
2 Arkansas 275 292 281 848 -16
3 Auburn 275 295 280 850 -14
4 Texas A&M 283 294 275 852 -12
5 Florida State 286 289 283 858 -6
6 Baylor 289 297 274 860 -4
7 Tulane 292 287 293 872 +8
8 SMU 296 294 283 873 +9
9 Oklahoma 291 293 293 877 +13

Houston 296 301 280 877 +13
11 TCU 296 299 287 882 +18

Texas 295 310 277 882 +18
Texas Tech 293 297 292 882 +18

14 Texas State 289 305 291 885 +21
15 UTSA 294 307 293 894 +30
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 279 284 278 841 -23
2 Caroline Nistrup 66 70 69 205 -11
T 4 Madelene Sagstrom 69 71 70 210 -6
T 4 Elise Bradley 71 69 70 210 -6
T 64 Carly Goldstein 73 74 81 228 +12
T 74 Nadine Dreher 86 81 69 236 +20

2 Arkansas 275 292 281 848 -16
3 Gaby Lopez 68 71 68 207 -9
T 8 Regina Plasencia 70 72 69 211 -5
T 24 Samantha Marks 68 77 72 217 +1
T 29 Summar Roachell 69 78 72 219 +3
T 32 Kayli Quinton 73 72 75 220 +4

3 Auburn 275 295 280 850 -14
1 Sophia Schubert 65 74 65 204 -12
T 15 Clara Baena 68 73 73 214 -2
T 21 Kelli Murphy 69 73 74 216 E
T 29 Alex Harrell 75 76 68 219 +3
T 51 Victoria Trapani 73 75 75 223 +7

4 Texas A&M 283 294 275 852 -12
T 4 Marijosse Navarro 69 72 69 210 -6
T 4 Maddie Szeryk 67 75 68 210 -6
T 11 Andrea Jonama 74 72 67 213 -3
T 37 Thanya Pattamakijsakul 73 77 71 221 +5
T 44 Bianca Fabrizio 76 75 71 222 +6

5 Florida State 286 289 283 858 -6
T 15 Alex Milan 73 72 69 214 -2
T 21 Lydia Gumm 68 72 76 216 E
T 24 Matilda Castren 75 71 71 217 +1
T 24 Kim Metraux 71 74 72 217 +1
T 32 Anna Sophia Bohmer 74 75 71 220 +4

6 Baylor 289 297 274 860 -4
T 8 Laura Lonardi 73 73 65 211 -5
T 19 Hadas Libman 72 74 69 215 -1
T 21 Giovana Maymon 72 75 69 216 E
T 32 Hayley Davis 72 75 73 220 +4
T 55 Louise Gateau-Chovelon 73 80 71 224 +8

7 Tulane 292 287 293 872 +8
T 15 Silvia Garces 71 70 73 214 -2
T 37 Madison Opfer 73 73 75 221 +5
T 37 Emily Penttila 72 77 72 221 +5
T 44 Gemma Dryburgh 77 71 74 222 +6
T 51 Belen Goicoechea 76 73 74 223 +7

8 SMU 296 294 283 873 +9
T 11 Alexandra Rossi 76 68 69 213 -3
T 11 Jennifer Park 71 72 70 213 -3
T 55 Lindsey McCurdy 78 75 71 224 +8
T 62 Evelyn Dole 75 79 73 227 +11
77 Jenny Haglund 74 DQ 73 220 +4
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9 Oklahoma 291 293 293 877 +13
T 32 Ana Ruiz 71 74 75 220 +4
T 37 Rylee Pedigo 73 72 76 221 +5
T 37 Hannah Wood 76 73 72 221 +5
T 44 Alexandra Kaui 71 78 73 222 +6
T 62 Maggie Neece 80 74 73 227 +11

T 9 Houston 296 301 280 877 +13
T 11 Raegan Bremer 70 73 70 213 -3
T 19 Courtney Ferguson 72 73 70 215 -1
T 24 Megan Thothong 72 74 71 217 +1
72 Maddy Rayner 82 81 69 232 +16
76 Tatiana Pineda 86 82 77 245 +29

11 TCU 296 299 287 882 +18
10 Emmy Martin 69 73 70 212 -4
T 44 Kelly McGovern 76 71 75 222 +6
T 57 Chaney Uhles 76 79 70 225 +9
61 Alexandra Bonetti 78 76 72 226 +10
73 Kortni Maxoutopoulis 75 82 76 233 +17

T 11 Texas 295 310 277 882 +18
T 15 Julia Beck 73 75 66 214 -2
T 37 Bertine Strauss 72 76 73 221 +5
T 57 Tezira Abe 72 82 71 225 +9
T 64 Natalie Karcher 78 80 70 228 +12
T 64 Lara Weinstein 79 79 70 228 +12

T 11 Texas Tech 293 297 292 882 +18
T 32 Stephanie Bertelsen 75 74 71 220 +4
T 44 Elin Arvidsson 74 73 75 222 +6
T 44 Kimmy Hill 73 76 73 222 +6
T 51 Sarah Brown 71 79 73 223 +7
T 57 Gennai Goodwin 75 74 76 225 +9

14 Texas State 289 305 291 885 +21
28 Lejan Lewthwaite 72 75 71 218 +2
T 29 Iman Ahmad Nordin 70 77 72 219 +3
T 51 Millie Saroha 74 76 73 223 +7
T 57 Lora Assad 73 77 75 225 +9
T 74 Maty Monzingo 76 85 75 236 +20

15 UTSA 294 307 293 894 +30
T 37 Abby Portyrata 75 75 71 221 +5
T 44 Aimee Ponte 77 71 74 222 +6
T 67 Brogan Townend 71 84 74 229 +13
T 67 Nikki Long 73 79 77 229 +13
T 70 Becky McGeehan 75 82 74 231 +15
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 67 Libby Thomas UTSA 77 80 72 229 +13
T 70 Callie Scheffler Texas A&M 74 83 74 231 +15
77 Sara Scarlett Texas 88 85 81 254 +38
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 279 284 278 841 -23
2 Arkansas 275 292 281 848 -16
3 Auburn 275 295 280 850 -14
4 Texas A&M 283 294 275 852 -12
5 Florida State 286 289 283 858 -6
6 Baylor 289 297 274 860 -4
7 Tulane 292 287 293 872 +8
8 SMU 296 294 283 873 +9
9 Oklahoma 291 293 293 877 +13

Houston 296 301 280 877 +13
11 TCU 296 299 287 882 +18

Texas 295 310 277 882 +18
Texas Tech 293 297 292 882 +18

14 Texas State 289 305 291 885 +21
15 UTSA 294 307 293 894 +30

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Sophia Schubert Auburn 65 74 65 204 -12
2 Caroline Nistrup LSU 66 70 69 205 -11
3 Gaby Lopez Arkansas 68 71 68 207 -9
4 Elise Bradley LSU 71 69 70 210 -6

Marijosse Navarro Texas A&M 69 72 69 210 -6
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 67 75 68 210 -6
Madelene Sagstrom LSU 69 71 70 210 -6

8 Regina Plasencia Arkansas 70 72 69 211 -5
Laura Lonardi Baylor 73 73 65 211 -5

10 Emmy Martin TCU 69 73 70 212 -4
11 Andrea Jonama Texas A&M 74 72 67 213 -3

Alexandra Rossi SMU 76 68 69 213 -3
Jennifer Park SMU 71 72 70 213 -3
Raegan Bremer Houston 70 73 70 213 -3

15 Clara Baena Auburn 68 73 73 214 -2
Alex Milan Florida State 73 72 69 214 -2
Silvia Garces Tulane 71 70 73 214 -2
Julia Beck Texas 73 75 66 214 -2

19 Hadas Libman Baylor 72 74 69 215 -1
Courtney Ferguson Houston 72 73 70 215 -1


